Plug-Ins
C
O
M
PA
C
TS
 » TCLP Compliant

TS
Hg  Hg—LAMP CONTAINS MERCURY, MANAGE IN ACCORD WITH DISPOSAL LAWS.
Ordering Information
 Watt Base Product # Product Code Description
Color
Temp.
CRI
Initial
Lumens
Mean
Lumens
Avg.
Rated
Life
Pkg.
Qty.
 MOL
Triple Tube 4-Pin Electronic
T4
18 Watt GX24q-2 44800 PL18T/E/27/ECO  Warm White EOL 2700 82 1200 1010 15000 1/50 4.57”
18 Watt GX24q-2 44801 PL18T/E/35/ECO  White EOL 3500 82 1200 1010 15000 1/50 4.57”
18 Watt GX24q-2 44803 PL18T/E/41/ECO  Cool White EOL 4100 82 1200 1010 15000 1/50 4.57”
18 Watt GX24q-2 44804 PL18T/E/50/ECO  Natural White EOL 5000 82 1200 1010 15000 1/50 4.57”
26 Watt GX24q-3 109020 PL26T/E/27/ECO  Warm White EOL 2700 82 1800 1515 15000 1/50 5.28”
26 Watt GX24q-3 109022 PL26T/E/35/ECO  White EOL 3500 82 1800 1515 15000 1/50 5.28”
26 Watt GX24q-3 109024 PL26T/E/41/ECO  Cool White EOL 4100 82 1800 1515 15000 1/50 5.28”
26 Watt GX24q-3 109076 PL26T/E/50/ECO  Natural White EOL 5000 82 1800 1515 15000 1/50 5.28”
32 Watt GX24q-3 109026 PL32T/E/27/ECO  Warm White EOL 2700 82 2400 2015 15000 1/50 5.79”
32 Watt GX24q-3 109028 PL32T/E/35/ECO  White EOL 3500 82 2400 2015 15000 1/50 5.79”
32 Watt GX24q-3 109030 PL32T/E/41/ECO  Cool White EOL 4100 82 2400 2015 15000 1/50 5.79”
32 Watt GX24q-3 109070 PL32T/E/50/ECO  Natural White EOL 5000 82 2400 2015 15000 1/50 5.79”
42 Watt GX24q-4 109032 PL42T/E/27/ECO  Warm White EOL 2700 82 3200 2690 15000 1/50 6.61”
42 Watt GX24q-4 109034 PL42T/E/35/ECO  White EOL 3500 82 3200 2690 15000 1/50 6.61”
42 Watt GX24q-4 109036 PL42T/E/41/ECO  Cool White EOL 4100 82 3200 2690 15000 1/50 6.61”
42 Watt GX24q-4 109072 PL42T/E/50/ECO  Natural White EOL 5000 82 3200 2690 15000 1/50 6.61”
57 Watt GX24q-5 44806 PL57T/E/27/ECO  Warm White EOL 2700 82 4200 3530 12000 1/50 7.57”
57 Watt GX24q-5 44807 PL57T/E/41/ECO  Cool White EOL 4100 82 4200 3530 12000 1/50 7.57”
57 Watt GX24q-5 44808 PL57T/E/50/ECO  Natural White EOL 5000 82 4200 3530 12000 1/50 7.57”
Spiral 4-Pin
T3
13 Watt GX24q-1 109692 PL13SP/E/27 Warm White 2700 82 900 755 10000 1/50 3.74”
T3
26 Watt G24q-3 109696 PL26SP/E/27 Warm White 2700 82 1600 1345 10000 10/50 4.72”
26 Watt G24q-3 109698 PL26SP/E/41 Cool White 4100 82 1600 1345 10000 10/50 4.72”
High Lumen Long 4-Pin
T5
18 Watt 2G11 109700 PLL18/835/ECO  White 3500 82 1250 1125 12000 10/40 8.94”
18 Watt 2G11 109702 PLL18/841/ECO  Cool White 4100 82 1250 1125 12000 10/40 8.94”